
Liverpool Local
Environmental
Plan 2008

Heritage map - sheet HER-002

Map identification number:
4900_COM_HER_002_020_20110210

014

009

002
004 006 012

011
008

001
003 007

010

005

013 015

016

Projection GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

0 200 400 600 800

Metres
Scale: 1:20,000 @ A3

DP 245146

PT5

PT5

PT6

PT6

PT7

PT8

PT8

10
DP 224005

12
DP 224005

102

103
DP 247569

48
DP 540461 49

DP 540461

112
DP 247569

111
DP 247569

DP 247569
110

DP 774558
23

107
DP 247569

101
DP 776330

DP 224005

DP 224005

DP 1015547
201

DP 1015547

203
DP 1015547

DP
 10

15
54

7

PT202

PT
20

2

27
DP 237318 DP 237318

28
300

DP 627839
301

DP 627839 31
DP 237318

8
DP 224005

DP 520709
1

100

2

4

2
3 4 5

204

BENTS BASIN

WOLLONDILLY
COUNCIL

COUNCIL
CAMDEN

47
DP 544160

1
PT101

DP 247569

GULG
UER

     
NAT

URE     
RES

ER
VE

DP 249320
207

DP 249320
STATE RECREATION AREA

20
DP 829892

DP 829892
21

GULGUER

NATURE

RESERVE

43
DP 752016

42
DP 752016

CREEK

PT6
DP 776502

PT5
DP 776502

PT4
DP 776502

3
DP 776502

2
DP 776502

10
1

DP
 62

75
18

DP 629499

9
DP 776502

8
DP 776502

7
DP 776502

202
DP 249320

201
DP 249320

DP 249320
205

ELLIS
BENT

RD.

DP 247569
105

DP 247569
104DP 249320

206

DP 247569

PT8

CREEK

BR
IN

GE
LL

Y

BRINGELLY

RIV
ER

CUT
HILL

RD.

DP 776502PT6

DP
 77

65
02

PT
5

DP 776502
PT4

RD.

RD
.

PT
7

DP 1056890

DP 1056890

DP 1056890

DP 1056890

DP 1056890

DP 1056890

DP 1056890
DP 1056890

DP
 10

56
89

0

RIV
ER

NEPEAN

RIVER

NE
PE

AN

NEPEAN

1
DP 549078

2
DP 549078 11

DP 224005 9
DP 224005

11
DP 619664

DP 247569 PT101DP 251229
WOLSTENHOLME

207
DP 793387

AV
E.

AVE.

RD.

WO
LS

TENHOLME

ORIENT

OR
IEN

T

DP 751294
85DP 751294

84

DP 249320
203

10
CS 09/036

CS 09/036
11

DP
 81

00
05

PT832

DP 1160434
15

DP 1160434
11 13 DP 1160434

12 DP 1160434

28

28

Heritage
Conservation Area - General
Item - General
Item - Landscape

Cadastre
Cadastre 10/2/2011 © Land and Property 
                                    Management Authority


